
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration

1 Glen Helen Parkway Bridge over Cajon Wash Tue 7/9/24 Tue 12/17/24 116 days

2 Amend No. 4 NTP Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24 1 day

3 Project Management/Focus Meetings Wed 7/10/24 Tue 8/20/24 1.5 mons

4 Environmental / Regulatory Permitting Wed 7/10/24 Tue 8/20/24 1.5 mons

5 Final Design PS&E and Construction Documents Wed 7/10/24 Mon 8/5/24 19 days

6 Prepare Final (100%) PS&E Wed 7/10/24 Wed 7/31/24 16 days

7 Submit Final (100%) PS&E (To County) Wed 7/31/24 Wed 7/31/24 0 days

8 County Review / Issue Final (100%) PS&E Thu 8/1/24 Mon 8/5/24 3 days

9 Submit Final (100%) PS&E to Caltrans Mon 8/5/24 Mon 8/5/24 0 days

10 Right-of-Way Certification Wed 7/10/24 Wed 7/31/24 16 days

11 Caltrans Review/Approval of R/W Certification Wed 7/10/24 Wed 7/31/24 16 days

12 Caltrans High Cost Bridge Project Agreement Tue 7/23/24 Tue 7/23/24 0 days

13 Board Approval of High Cost Agreement (By County) Tue 7/23/24 Tue 7/23/24 0 days

14 Construction Advertising & Award Tue 8/6/24 Tue 12/17/24 96 days

15 PS&E Approval/Certification (By Caltrans) Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/20/24 11 days

16 Submit RFA for Construction (By County) Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 0 days

17 Receive E76 from Caltrans (Construction Authorization) Wed 8/21/24 Tue 9/10/24 15 days

18 Construction Advertising/ Bidding Services (By County) Wed 9/11/24 Tue 11/5/24 2 mons

19 Open Bids & Award Contract (By County) Wed 11/6/24 Tue 12/17/24 30 days

20 NTP / Start Construction Tue 12/17/24 Tue 12/17/24 0 days
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EXHIBIT 'C-4' -


